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Grande Prémio de Ciclismo do Seixo de Mira
Mira, PT

13-August-2022
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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22.5ºC 65%16:00

End 22.5ºC 65%17:22

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 55 João Letras Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:50 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

2 40 Bruno Saraiva CPR A-do-Barbas/AKIplast/PVS 13 56:50 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

3 96 Juliano Cocuzzi Lar cocuzzi Brasil 13 56:51 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

4 76 João Jesus Individual 13 56:51 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

5 53 Sérgio Oliveira Grupo CCR APMotores 
LobosAveroMar cicling team 13 56:51 03:59 [13] 533 Km 00:06

6 108 Bruno Passos Vulcal/CCC 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

7 112 Pedro Rodrigues Vulcal/CCC 13 56:52 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

8 105 Xavier Hipólito Margarido Trepanelas/Prifer 13 56:52 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

9 34 ELIO SILVA Cadão/ Soutense/ Rematelaborado 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

10 27 Diogo Almeida Oliveira AMCCarromeu Cycling Team 13 56:52 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

11 110 Miguel Pereira Vulcal/CCC 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

12 100 Ruben calado Peçamodovar/scav 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

13 73 HUGO MOREIRA Individual 13 56:52 04:11 [13] 533 Km 00:06

14 84 Ricardo Daniel Ferrão Pinho Individual 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

15 52 Paulo Salvador da Silva Valente GDC/Pavol 13 56:53 04:03 [13] 533 Km 00:06

16 58 Pedro Dias Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:53 04:12 [13] 533 Km 00:06

17 35 João Manuel Alves Teles Cadão/ Soutense/ Rematelaborado 13 56:53 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

18 117 Paulo Costa Individual 13 56:53 04:04 [13] 533 Km 00:06

19 12 Carlos Martins A Ronda /Restaurante Grelha /Auto 
Marques 13 56:53 04:03 [13] 533 Km 00:06

20 119 Samuel Sabunça Individual 13 56:53 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

21 71 Hélder Azevedo Individual 13 56:54 04:09 [12] 533 Km 00:06

22 60 Humberto Pereira Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:54 04:04 [13] 533 Km 00:06

23 115 Vitor Mota Vulcal/CCC 13 56:55 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

24 56 Jorge Marques Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:56 04:06 [13] 533 Km 00:06

25 36 Jorge Faria Casa do Povo de Abrunheira 13 56:56 04:05 [13] 533 Km 00:06

26 114 Duarte Azenha Vulcal/CCC 13 56:56 04:04 [13] 533 Km 00:06

27 86 Amandio Ricardo Figueiredo Jesus Individual 13 56:57 04:05 [13] 533 Km 00:06

28 54 Hélder Pereira Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:57 04:05 [13] 533 Km 00:06

29 81 José Coutinho Individual 13 56:57 04:05 [13] 533 Km 00:06

30 111 Pedro Henriques Vulcal/CCC 13 56:58 04:09 [13] 533 Km 00:06

31 41 Renato Macedo CPR A-do-Barbas/AKIplast/PVS 13 56:59 04:10 [12] 533 Km 00:06

32 57 Mário Ferreira Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:59 04:10 [13] 533 Km 00:06

33 14 Filipe Santos A Ronda /Restaurante Grelha /Auto 
Marques 13 57:00 04:08 [13] 533 Km 00:06

34 116 Pedro Bastos Individual 13 57:00 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

35 11 André Melo A Ronda /Restaurante Grelha /Auto 
Marques 13 57:01 04:08 [13] 533 Km 00:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generated 13-Aug-2022 17:40
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36 29 Mário Matias ASFIC 13 57:01 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

37 113 Ricardo Fernandes Vulcal/CCC 13 57:01 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

38 68 Filipe Vieira Individual 13 57:01 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

39 98 Carlitos Ramos MiraCycling 13 57:02 04:09 [13] 533 Km 00:06

40 42 Paulo Oliveira CPR A-do-Barbas/AKIplast/PVS 13 57:03 04:14 [13] 533 Km 00:06

41 106 Marcos Caeiro UCA- União Ciclismo do 
Alentejo/TERRALEM 13 57:03 04:11 [13] 533 Km 00:06

42 109 Helder Plácido Vulcal/CCC 13 57:03 04:09 [13] 533 Km 00:06

43 63 Antônio Magalhães Individual 13 57:08 04:14 [13] 533 Km 00:06

44 25 António Pinho Águeda Bike Friends 13 57:09 04:15 [1] 533 Km 00:06

45 77 João Pedro Oliveira Individual 13 57:10 04:18 [13] 533 Km 00:06

46 59 Aníbal Santo Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 57:34 04:18 [1] 533 Km 00:06

47 120 Oscar Martins Individual 13 57:35 04:17 [1] 533 Km 00:06

48 80 José Carlos Ribeiro Vieira Individual 13 58:49 04:18 [1] 533 Km 00:07

49 28 Fernando Moitinho AMCCarromeu Cycling Team 13 59:05 04:20 [3] 533 Km 00:07

50 101 Daniel Edmundo SCParadela 13 59:06 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

51 118 Gonçalo Fino Individual 13 59:06 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

52 107 Paulo Rocha UCA- União Ciclismo do 
Alentejo/TERRALEM 13 59:06 04:17 [1] 533 Km 00:07

53 44 Alexandre Pinho Estoirabikes 13 59:07 04:17 [1] 533 Km 00:07

54 82 José Manuel Marques Ferreira Individual 13 59:07 04:18 [1] 533 Km 00:07

55 104 Daniel Rocha Trepanelas/Prifer 13 59:07 04:16 [1] 533 Km 00:07

56 32 Paulo Domingues Boavista/Servigás/Nast 13 59:07 04:17 [1] 533 Km 00:07

57 65 Bruno Vidinha Individual 13 01:00:02 04:21 [2] 533 Km 00:07

58 99 Rui Tomásio MiraCycling 13 01:00:03 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

59 121 Fernando Barroso Individual 13 01:00:59 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

60 37 Luis Miguel Silva da Torre CCR AP Motors Lobos de A ver-o-
mar 13 01:01:14 04:16 [1] 533 Km 00:07

61 74 Hugo Sampaio dos Reis Individual 13 01:02:05 04:18 [1] 533 Km 00:07

62 85 Tiago Dias Individual 13 01:04:05 04:16 [1] 533 Km 00:07

63 33 Luís Santos Cadão/ Soutense/ Rematelaborado 13 01:04:06 04:16 [1] 533 Km 00:07

64 103 João Oliveira Brito Sosense cycling team 13 01:04:06 04:21 [1] 533 Km 00:07

65 19 Luca Ferreira A.D.F.Bike Riders 13 01:04:07 04:15 [1] 533 Km 00:07

66 18 Gonçalo Dias A.D.F.Bike Riders 13 01:04:07 04:26 [8] 533 Km 00:07

67 72 Hugo Freitas Individual 13 01:04:08 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

68 102 Daladier Coelho Sosense Cycling - Braga e 
Fernandes 13 01:04:08 04:21 [1] 533 Km 00:07

69 43 Raul Oliveira CPR A-do-Barbas/AKIplast/PVS 12 59:08 04:20 [1] 492 Km 00:07

70 66 Daniel Neves Individual 12 01:00:17 04:24 [1] 492 Km 00:07

71 90 José Pinheiro Individual 12 01:01:20 04:45 [8] 492 Km 00:07

72 20 Luis Miguel Martins Dias A.D.F.Bike Riders 12 01:01:32 04:22 [1] 492 Km 00:08

73 17 Pedro Penetra A.D. Santiais 12 01:01:36 04:22 [1] 492 Km 00:08

74 64 António Moreira Individual 12 01:01:37 04:54 [1] 492 Km 00:08

75 24 Sérgio Estima A.D.F.Bike Riders 12 01:01:38 04:45 [1] 492 Km 00:08

76 95 Rouyer Sébastien Individual 12 01:05:34 04:45 [1] 492 Km 00:08

77 97 Alexandre Tomásio MiraCycling 12 01:05:34 04:47 [1] 492 Km 00:08

78 38 Diogo Santos Corsários do Baixo Vouga 12 01:07:00 05:11 [8] 492 Km 00:08
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79 31 Nuno Margalho ASFIC 11 51:05 04:19 [1] 451 Km 00:07

80 23 Nuno Lopes A.D.F.Bike Riders 11 57:18 04:47 [1] 451 Km 00:08

81 46 Jorge Castelhano Estoirabikes 11 57:21 04:44 [1] 451 Km 00:08

82 83 Pedro Baptista Individual 11 57:21 04:44 [1] 451 Km 00:08

83 21 Mário Félix A.D.F.Bike Riders 11 01:00:46 04:54 [1] 451 Km 00:08

84 93 Luis Gonçalves Individual 11 01:01:22 04:57 [1] 451 Km 00:08

85 92 Licinio Simões cravo Individual 11 01:02:16 05:08 [8] 451 Km 00:08

86 78 João Sousa Individual 11 01:10:03 05:20 [1] 451 Km 00:09

87 70 Frederico Cardoso Individual 11 01:10:04 05:01 [1] 451 Km 00:09

88 88 Fernando Jorge Nunes ramos Individual 10 57:26 05:26 [1] 410 Km 00:08

89 94 Paulo Jorge dos Santos Reis Individual 10 58:10 05:09 [1] 410 Km 00:09

90 87 Fernando Eurico Sequeira Araujo Individual 10 59:28 05:28 [1] 410 Km 00:09

91 61 Joana Simões Vinagre Individual 10 59:45 05:29 [1] 410 Km 00:09

92 75 Ivo Romeu Moreira Silva Almeida Individual 10 01:02:07 05:17 [1] 410 Km 00:09

93 67 Filipe Marques Individual 9 39:48 04:17 [8] 369 Km 00:06

94 89 José Pedro Moreira da Silva Almeida Individual 9 58:11 05:49 [1] 369 Km 00:09

95 91 Juan Manuel da rocha Martins Individual 9 01:00:15 05:50 [1] 369 Km 00:10

96 15 Pedro Silva A Ronda /Restaurante Grelha /Auto 
Marques 8 35:20 04:17 [1] 328 Km 00:06

97 69 Francisco Santos Raimundo Individual 2 08:55 04:16 [1] 82 Km 00:07
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 61 Joana Simões Vinagre Individual 10 59:45 05:29 [1] 410 Km 00:09

Senior Masculino

1 55 João Letras Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:50 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

2 40 Bruno Saraiva CPR A-do-Barbas/AKIplast/PVS 13 56:50 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

3 96 Juliano Cocuzzi Lar cocuzzi Brasil 13 56:51 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

4 76 João Jesus Individual 13 56:51 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

5 53 Sérgio Oliveira Grupo CCR APMotores 
LobosAveroMar cicling team 13 56:51 03:59 [13] 533 Km 00:06

6 108 Bruno Passos Vulcal/CCC 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

7 112 Pedro Rodrigues Vulcal/CCC 13 56:52 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

8 105 Xavier Hipólito Margarido Trepanelas/Prifer 13 56:52 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

9 27 Diogo Almeida Oliveira AMCCarromeu Cycling Team 13 56:52 04:01 [13] 533 Km 00:06

10 110 Miguel Pereira Vulcal/CCC 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

11 100 Ruben calado Peçamodovar/scav 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

12 73 HUGO MOREIRA Individual 13 56:52 04:11 [13] 533 Km 00:06

13 84 Ricardo Daniel Ferrão Pinho Individual 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

14 58 Pedro Dias Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:53 04:12 [13] 533 Km 00:06

15 117 Paulo Costa Individual 13 56:53 04:04 [13] 533 Km 00:06

16 12 Carlos Martins A Ronda /Restaurante Grelha /Auto 
Marques 13 56:53 04:03 [13] 533 Km 00:06

17 71 Hélder Azevedo Individual 13 56:54 04:09 [12] 533 Km 00:06

18 56 Jorge Marques Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:56 04:06 [13] 533 Km 00:06

19 54 Hélder Pereira Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:57 04:05 [13] 533 Km 00:06

20 81 José Coutinho Individual 13 56:57 04:05 [13] 533 Km 00:06

21 111 Pedro Henriques Vulcal/CCC 13 56:58 04:09 [13] 533 Km 00:06

22 41 Renato Macedo CPR A-do-Barbas/AKIplast/PVS 13 56:59 04:10 [12] 533 Km 00:06

23 57 Mário Ferreira Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:59 04:10 [13] 533 Km 00:06

24 14 Filipe Santos A Ronda /Restaurante Grelha /Auto 
Marques 13 57:00 04:08 [13] 533 Km 00:06

25 116 Pedro Bastos Individual 13 57:00 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

26 11 André Melo A Ronda /Restaurante Grelha /Auto 
Marques 13 57:01 04:08 [13] 533 Km 00:06

27 29 Mário Matias ASFIC 13 57:01 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

28 113 Ricardo Fernandes Vulcal/CCC 13 57:01 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

29 68 Filipe Vieira Individual 13 57:01 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

30 98 Carlitos Ramos MiraCycling 13 57:02 04:09 [13] 533 Km 00:06

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22.5ºC 65%16:00

End 22.8ºC 66%17:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generated 13-Aug-2022 17:42
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31 106 Marcos Caeiro UCA- União Ciclismo do 
Alentejo/TERRALEM 13 57:03 04:11 [13] 533 Km 00:06

32 109 Helder Plácido Vulcal/CCC 13 57:03 04:09 [13] 533 Km 00:06

33 63 Antônio Magalhães Individual 13 57:08 04:14 [13] 533 Km 00:06

34 25 António Pinho Águeda Bike Friends 13 57:09 04:15 [1] 533 Km 00:06

35 77 João Pedro Oliveira Individual 13 57:10 04:18 [13] 533 Km 00:06

36 80 José Carlos Ribeiro Vieira Individual 13 58:49 04:18 [1] 533 Km 00:07

37 101 Daniel Edmundo SCParadela 13 59:06 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

38 118 Gonçalo Fino Individual 13 59:06 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

39 107 Paulo Rocha UCA- União Ciclismo do 
Alentejo/TERRALEM 13 59:06 04:17 [1] 533 Km 00:07

40 44 Alexandre Pinho Estoirabikes 13 59:07 04:17 [1] 533 Km 00:07

41 82 José Manuel Marques Ferreira Individual 13 59:07 04:18 [1] 533 Km 00:07

42 104 Daniel Rocha Trepanelas/Prifer 13 59:07 04:16 [1] 533 Km 00:07

43 65 Bruno Vidinha Individual 13 01:00:02 04:21 [2] 533 Km 00:07

44 121 Fernando Barroso Individual 13 01:00:59 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

45 37 Luis Miguel Silva da Torre CCR AP Motors Lobos de A ver-o-
mar 13 01:01:14 04:16 [1] 533 Km 00:07

46 74 Hugo Sampaio dos Reis Individual 13 01:02:05 04:18 [1] 533 Km 00:07

47 85 Tiago Dias Individual 13 01:04:05 04:16 [1] 533 Km 00:07

48 33 Luís Santos Cadão/ Soutense/ Rematelaborado 13 01:04:06 04:16 [1] 533 Km 00:07

49 103 João Oliveira Brito Sosense cycling team 13 01:04:06 04:21 [1] 533 Km 00:07

50 19 Luca Ferreira A.D.F.Bike Riders 13 01:04:07 04:15 [1] 533 Km 00:07

51 18 Gonçalo Dias A.D.F.Bike Riders 13 01:04:07 04:26 [8] 533 Km 00:07

52 72 Hugo Freitas Individual 13 01:04:08 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

53 102 Daladier Coelho Sosense Cycling - Braga e 
Fernandes 13 01:04:08 04:21 [1] 533 Km 00:07

54 66 Daniel Neves Individual 12 01:00:17 04:24 [1] 492 Km 00:07

55 20 Luis Miguel Martins Dias A.D.F.Bike Riders 12 01:01:32 04:22 [1] 492 Km 00:08

56 17 Pedro Penetra A.D. Santiais 12 01:01:36 04:22 [1] 492 Km 00:08

57 64 António Moreira Individual 12 01:01:37 04:54 [1] 492 Km 00:08

58 97 Alexandre Tomásio MiraCycling 12 01:05:34 04:47 [1] 492 Km 00:08

59 38 Diogo Santos Corsários do Baixo Vouga 12 01:07:00 05:11 [8] 492 Km 00:08

60 46 Jorge Castelhano Estoirabikes 11 57:21 04:44 [1] 451 Km 00:08

61 83 Pedro Baptista Individual 11 57:21 04:44 [1] 451 Km 00:08

62 21 Mário Félix A.D.F.Bike Riders 11 01:00:46 04:54 [1] 451 Km 00:08

63 78 João Sousa Individual 11 01:10:03 05:20 [1] 451 Km 00:09

64 70 Frederico Cardoso Individual 11 01:10:04 05:01 [1] 451 Km 00:09

65 75 Ivo Romeu Moreira Silva Almeida Individual 10 01:02:07 05:17 [1] 410 Km 00:09

66 67 Filipe Marques Individual 9 39:48 04:17 [8] 369 Km 00:06

67 15 Pedro Silva A Ronda /Restaurante Grelha /Auto 
Marques 8 35:20 04:17 [1] 328 Km 00:06

68 69 Francisco Santos Raimundo Individual 2 08:55 04:16 [1] 82 Km 00:07

Veterano M45
1 34 ELIO SILVA Cadão/ Soutense/ Rematelaborado 13 56:52 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

2 52 Paulo Salvador da Silva Valente GDC/Pavol 13 56:53 04:03 [13] 533 Km 00:06

3 35 João Manuel Alves Teles Cadão/ Soutense/ Rematelaborado 13 56:53 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generated 13-Aug-2022 17:42
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4 119 Samuel Sabunça Individual 13 56:53 04:02 [13] 533 Km 00:06

5 60 Humberto Pereira Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 56:54 04:04 [13] 533 Km 00:06

6 115 Vitor Mota Vulcal/CCC 13 56:55 04:07 [13] 533 Km 00:06

7 36 Jorge Faria Casa do Povo de Abrunheira 13 56:56 04:05 [13] 533 Km 00:06

8 114 Duarte Azenha Vulcal/CCC 13 56:56 04:04 [13] 533 Km 00:06

9 86 Amandio Ricardo Figueiredo Jesus Individual 13 56:57 04:05 [13] 533 Km 00:06

10 42 Paulo Oliveira CPR A-do-Barbas/AKIplast/PVS 13 57:03 04:14 [13] 533 Km 00:06

11 59 Aníbal Santo Grupo Parapedra-Dinazoo-Riomagic-
CRP Ribafria 13 57:34 04:18 [1] 533 Km 00:06

12 120 Oscar Martins Individual 13 57:35 04:17 [1] 533 Km 00:06

13 28 Fernando Moitinho AMCCarromeu Cycling Team 13 59:05 04:20 [3] 533 Km 00:07

14 32 Paulo Domingues Boavista/Servigás/Nast 13 59:07 04:17 [1] 533 Km 00:07

15 99 Rui Tomásio MiraCycling 13 01:00:03 04:19 [1] 533 Km 00:07

16 43 Raul Oliveira CPR A-do-Barbas/AKIplast/PVS 12 59:08 04:20 [1] 492 Km 00:07

17 90 José Pinheiro Individual 12 01:01:20 04:45 [8] 492 Km 00:07

18 24 Sérgio Estima A.D.F.Bike Riders 12 01:01:38 04:45 [1] 492 Km 00:08

19 95 Rouyer Sébastien Individual 12 01:05:34 04:45 [1] 492 Km 00:08

20 31 Nuno Margalho ASFIC 11 51:05 04:19 [1] 451 Km 00:07

21 23 Nuno Lopes A.D.F.Bike Riders 11 57:18 04:47 [1] 451 Km 00:08

22 93 Luis Gonçalves Individual 11 01:01:22 04:57 [1] 451 Km 00:08

23 92 Licinio Simões cravo Individual 11 01:02:16 05:08 [8] 451 Km 00:08

24 88 Fernando Jorge Nunes ramos Individual 10 57:26 05:26 [1] 410 Km 00:08

25 94 Paulo Jorge dos Santos Reis Individual 10 58:10 05:09 [1] 410 Km 00:09

26 87 Fernando Eurico Sequeira Araujo Individual 10 59:28 05:28 [1] 410 Km 00:09

27 89 José Pedro Moreira da Silva Almeida Individual 9 58:11 05:49 [1] 369 Km 00:09

28 91 Juan Manuel da rocha Martins Individual 9 01:00:15 05:50 [1] 369 Km 00:10

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generated 13-Aug-2022 17:42


